City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of

November 1, 2017

Auto Gas Pump Certification

Business Name Address m

ALL STAR 2310 E 79TH 05/04/2017
AMSTAR 5501 S ASHLAND 07/06/2016
BP 8642-8650 S MORGAN 10/18/2016
CITGO 2006 W 55TH 02/27/2017
CITGO FUEL & MINI MART 6700 S COTTAGE GROVE 07/08/2016
CITGO FUEL & MINI-MART 1900 S PULASKI 12/19/2016
DANIYAL MART, CORP. 11957 S HALSTED 08/16/2016
GAS CENTER 3037 W 63RD 01/12/2017
MARATHON 10301 S KEDZIE 09/30/2016
MARATHON 2800 W 63RD 07/13/2017
MARATHON GAS 8100-8102 S ASHLAND 07/19/2017
Sub-Total: 11

Change Processing Record

Business Name Address m

SINBAD HOOKAH 1129 W TAYLOR 05/17/2016
Sub-Total: 1

Children's Services Facility License

Business Name Address m

MALTI DANCE ACADEMY 4241 W 63RD 01/27/2016
Sub-Total: 1

Filling Station

| GusiessName _Address _____Dats

ALL STAR 2310 E 79TH 05/04/2017
AMSTAR 5501 S ASHLAND 06/24/2016
BP 8642-8650 S MORGAN 10/18/2016
CITGO 2006 W 55TH 02/27/2017
CITGO 8721 S COTTAGE GROVE 01/29/2016
CITGO FUEL & MINI MART 6700 S COTTAGE GROVE 07/08/2016
CITGO FUEL & MINI-MART 1900 S PULASKI 12/19/2016
DANIYAL MART, CORP. 11957 S HALSTED 08/16/2016
GAS CENTER 3037 W 63RD 01/12/2017
MARATHON 10301 S KEDZIE 09/30/2016
MARATHON 2800 W 63RD 07/13/2017
MARATHON GAS 8100-8102 S ASHLAND 07/19/2017
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City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of

November 1, 2017

TAGA MARATHON 7858 S WESTERN 09/20/2017
Sub-Total: 13

Limited Business License

| BusiessName __Address ____Das

ABC CHOICE ROOSEVELT 4113 W ROOSEVELT 11/21/2016
AMERICAN TANGO INSTITUTE 325 N HOYNE 08/01/2016
BEAUTY MARKS FAMILY CO. 4416 W MADISON 11/03/2015
BOOST MOBILE 7918 S ASHLAND 05/03/2017
CHICAGO AVENUE MART INC. 3360 W CHICAGO 07/27/2016
Chicago gift shop 4044 W NORTH 07/06/2016
CHICAGO PHONE ZONE 3206 W WASHINGTON 07/19/2016
D AND Y GROCERY 8200 S COTTAGE GROVE 09/07/2017
DYNAMIC AUTO SALES INC. 5800-5804 S WESTERN 12/20/2016
FARMER'S FRESH MEAT MART, INC. 457 E 79TH 05/08/2017
FIRST IMPRESSION BEAUTY SUPPLIE 221 S WESTERN 11/02/2016
FT MOTORS 5921-5929 S ASHLAND 09/06/2016
INNOVATIVE INVESTMENT 553 E 75TH 03/10/2017
LADY BUG BOOK CAFE 4305 N KEDZIE 09/19/2016
MK CELLULAR, INC. 5901 S RACINE 07/14/2016
PAS LLC 2929 N OAKLEY 07/08/2016
PRO SMOKER 4100 W ARMITAGE 03/16/2017
ROSIELLOONS DECOR 4019 W 63RD 09/26/2016
STELLAR WIRELESS CHICAGO GROUF 3238 N PULASKI 10/31/2017
THE CONNECT 1534 E 75TH 01/18/2017
TONY'S FOOD MARKET 6249 S RACINE 07/18/2016
WEST END AUTO SALES 125 N CICERO 11/23/2016
WESTERN WIRELESS 2408 W 71ST 10/31/2016
XL WIRELESS 8100 S HALSTED 06/27/2016
Sub-Total: 24

Massage Establishment

| GusiessName __Address _____Dats

FOOT RELAX CORP. 2318 S CANAL 06/30/2016

RELAXING CENTER 828 W 31ST 06/23/2016

STAR LIGHT 1132 W 18TH 03/22/2016
Sub-Total: 3

Mobile Food License

Business Name Address m
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City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection

Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of
November 1, 2017

3JJJ'S BETTER TASTE JAMAICAN JERK409 E 103RD 06/14/2017
Sub-Total: 1

Motor Vehicle Services License

| BusiessName __Address ____Das

CITGO FUEL & MINI MART 6700 S COTTAGE GROVE 07/08/2016

HOREB AUTO CORPORATION 700 N CICERO 11/15/2016

JONES AUTO CENTER 5100 S WABASH 03/07/2017
Sub-Total: 3

Music and Dance

| BusiessName _Address _____Dats

BACKDRAFTS 8533-8535 S PULASKI 06/02/2016
Sub-Total: 1

Peddler License

| GusiessName __Address ______Date

MALIK A. HUTCHINSON 8231 S EBERHART 07/26/2016
Sub-Total: 1

Public Garage

Business Name Address m

Roberto M Ramos 1826 W 17TH 01/09/2017
Sub-Total: 1

Public Place of Amusement

Business Name Address m

GRANDBAR 1600 W GRAND 05/04/2017
HARD WATER BAR & GRILL 7541-7545 N CLARK 01/09/2017
OMALLEY'S LIQUOR KITCHEN 3551 N SHEFFIELD 02/10/2016
QUAY 465 E ILLINOIS 04/20/2016
RIO CHICAGO 2200 N ASHLAND 04/10/2017
Sub-Total: 5

Regulated Business License

| BusiessName _Address ______Dats

ACS 8114 S MARYLAND 09/23/2016
BREATHE EASY AIR DUCT& DRYER VE 12851 CRESTBROOK 05/31/2017
GOMEZ RECYCLING INC. 4600 W CHICAGO 08/04/2016
PMH PERMITS 14353 PARK 01/13/2016
SOLEIL 1018 W MADISON 09/29/2016
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YOLANDA BARNES 5532 W ADAMS 10/24/2016

Sub-Total: 6

Retail Food Establishment

Business Name Address m

111TH FOOD MART, INC. 1101 W 111TH 05/05/2017
12 3 MINI MART INC. 9101 S COTTAGE GROVE 02/22/2017
15/20 LOUNGE 2428-2436 S WALLACE 10/17/2017
67TH ONE STOP FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 1508 E 67TH 11/15/2016
77TH STREET FOOD MART 7701 S HALSTED 11/23/2016
79TH FOOD MART, INC. 313 W 79TH 07/27/2017
ADAM & ARAM CORPORATION 5145 W DIVISION 04/07/2017
ALHOBATI FOOD MART, INC. 8900 S COTTAGE GROVE 10/31/2016
ALL STAR 2310 E 79TH 05/04/2017
AL'S FOOD & DELI 2257 W TAYLOR 06/02/2017
AMIGO FOOD MART 1859 N KIMBALL 02/14/2017
AMSTAR 5501 S ASHLAND 06/24/2016
A PLUS MINI MART 4737 W NORTH 12/13/2016
APRIL FOOD MARKET, INC. 2340 W 69TH 05/23/2017
A & SFOOD 2954 W 63RD 11/15/2016
A & S FOOD MART # 1, INC. 2701 E 79TH 01/24/2017
AUSTIN GROCERY 5431 W CHICAGO 01/30/2017
BABA BAZAR CASH & CARRY 2044 W DEVON 05/19/2017
BANH MI BA GET 3548 N SOUTHPORT 10/17/2016
BANHMI EXPRESS SANDWICH 2002 S WENTWORTH 10/26/2016
BARAKAH FOOD MART INC. 6658 N CLARK 05/04/2017
BARNEY'S MART, INC. 2637 W 63RD 08/03/2017
BEN SALEM FOOD MARKET 3452 - 3454 W CHICAGO 02/07/2017
big mikes gyros 7859 S STATE 02/06/2017
BIG SAMS FOOD & CELLULAR 333 W 119TH 07/19/2017
BIG SAM'S FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 1636-1638 W 69TH 05/16/2016
BLUESTEM RESTAURANT 1935 W IRVING PARK 11/25/2015
BONSAI CAFE & LOUNGE 3503-3505 N HALSTED 11/02/2015
BP 8642-8650 S MORGAN 10/18/2016
BUY LOW LIQUORS 4301 W NORTH 07/25/2016
CAFE TRINIDAD 700 E 47TH 05/18/2016
CHARLIE'S FRESH MART 156 W 95TH 03/22/2016
CHICAGO MINI MART 3925 W CHICAGO 03/27/2017
CITGO 2006 W 55TH 02/27/2017
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November 1, 2017

CITGO 8721 S COTTAGE GROVE 01/29/2016
CITGO FUEL & MINI MART 6700 S COTTAGE GROVE 07/08/2016
CITGO FUEL & MINI-MART 1900 S PULASKI 12/19/2016
COMMUNITY FOOD CENTER INC. 5701 S SANGAMON 11/21/2016
CORNER STORE 3579 W DICKENS 11/28/2016
CRANDON SUPERMARKET 2238 E 71ST 05/08/2017
DAATA DARBAR RESTAURENT 2306 W DEVON 07/19/2016
DA FRESH MARKET 11250 S MICHIGAN 08/03/2017
D AND Y GROCERY 8200 S COTTAGE GROVE 09/07/2017
DANIYAL MART, CORP. 11957 S HALSTED 08/16/2016
DATA RESTAURANT 2306 W DEVON 11/01/2017
DELTA FOOD 1158 W 51ST 03/02/2017
DEVON N LEAVITT MART 2150 W DEVON 08/30/2017
DHARMA THAI & SUSHI 3109 W IRVING PARK 07/20/2016
DISCOUNT DOLLAR PLUS 10634 S HALSTED 08/01/2016
DIVISION FOOD MARKET 4201 W DIVISION 05/23/2016
DOLLAR DAY PLUS & FOOD MART, INC4236 W NORTH 11/03/2016
DOLLAR QUICK MART, INC. 4074 W 26TH 09/29/2016
EL MECADO BARATO 5206 W DIVERSEY 04/07/2017
El Pablano Restaurant & Bar 3700 W LAWRENCE 10/05/2016
EL PASEO BORICUA 2706 W DIVISION 04/01/2016
EXPRESS DOLLAR STORE & MORE, IN 4805 W MADISON 08/25/2016
EXPRESS FOR LESS 5826 W DIVISION 04/05/2017
FALCON FOOD & LIQUOR 5000 W DIVISION 10/26/2016
FARMER'S FRESH MEAT MART, INC. 457 E 79TH 05/08/2017
FIRST IMPRESSION BEAUTY SUPPLIE 221 S WESTERN 11/02/2016
FIVE STARZ FOOD MART COMPANY 7855 S HALSTED 01/30/2017
FRANK FOOD MART 5050 W MADISON 05/19/2016
GAS CENTER 3037 W 63RD 01/12/2017
GQ GROCERY & FAST FOOD, INC. 1542 W 69TH 11/02/2015
GRANDBAR 1600 W GRAND 05/04/2017
HALSTED FOOD 7349 S HALSTED 03/07/2017
HALSTED FOOD 7349 S HALSTED 03/10/2017
HARD WATER BAR & GRILL 7541-7545 N CLARK 01/09/2017
HOWARD FOOD MARKET, INC. 3904 W ROOSEVELT 02/22/2017
HSM MAJDI INC. 1544 W 518ST 07/08/2016
INGLESIDE FOODS INC 921 E 79TH 12/14/2016
IN & OUT FOOD CENTERS 2635 E 79TH 02/24/2016
| & O FOOD MART INC. 1359 W 79TH 04/20/2016
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Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of

IRVING FOOD, INC,
| Z FOOD MART
1ZZY'S STOP N SHOP

JACOB ONE STOP SHOP, INC.

JAMIL MINI MART INC.

J & C FINER FOOD INC
JEFFER FOOD MART
JIMMY G'S

JOE'S FOOD MART
JORDAN GROCERY
JUBBA RESTAURANT INC.
KING GYROS

LADY BUG BOOK CAFE
LA ROQUITA

LITTLE MARKET BRASSIERE
L M B FOOD MART, INC.
LOCO SAVINGS, INC.
LOOMIS FOOD MARKET
LUCKY QUICK PICK
MADISON MINI MART
MADISON MINI MART
MANA DISCOUNT, INC.
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON GAS

November 1, 2017

3600 W IRVING PARK
2624 W NORTH

8647 S COTTAGE GROVE

6957 S HALSTED
3206 N MAJOR
2759 W JACKSON
4160 W 16TH

307 S KEDZIE
10316 S HALSTED
5652 W DIVISION
236 W DIVISION
7904 S VINCENNES
4305 N KEDZIE
5210 W DIVERSEY
10-20 E DELAWARE
2439 W 63RD

224 W 318ST

6859 S LOOMIS
5001 N BROADWAY
5144 W MADISON
5144 W MADISON
9531 S JEFFERY
10301 S KEDZIE
2800 W 63RD
8100-8102 S ASHLAND

MARISCOS EL CAMARON PELAO REST 3522 W OGDEN

MARTHA'S FOOD MARKET CO., INC.

MAYFAIR MARKET
MERCADITO COUNTER
MERRILL FOOD

4459 W DIVERSEY
4728 N PULASKI
738 N CLARK
2122 E71ST

MICHAELS FAST FOOD & GROCERY, | 10659 S WENTWORTH

MID WEST GROCERIES

M. L. K. CONVENIENT STORE, INC.

MORE FOR LESS
MUNCHIES FOOD MART, INC.

5453 W MADISON
5540 W NORTH
4851 W CHICAGO
1326 W 111TH

NAIM FINER FOODS INCORPORATED 2501 E 106TH

NEW CHICAGO RESTAURANT
NEW YORK DOLLAR & FOOD
NYC FOOD & CELLULAR

5100 N WESTERN
122 E 35TH
8550 S STONY ISLAND
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05/26/2017
12/14/2016
12/13/2016
06/14/2017
08/25/2016
11/28/2016
07/19/2017
07/13/2017
04/20/2016
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
10/19/2017
09/19/2016
06/22/2016
03/17/2016
05/17/2017
08/11/2017
05/03/2017
12/13/2016
07/19/2016
09/12/2016
12/20/2016
09/30/2016
07/13/2017
07/19/2017
07/13/2017
02/27/2017
10/17/2016
02/10/2016
01/30/2017
02/09/2016
11/01/2017
05/26/2017
06/15/2017
01/12/2017
11/28/2016
02/22/2017
05/19/2016
08/01/2016
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Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of
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OMALLEY'S LIQUOR KITCHEN

ONE STOP CELLULAR & TOBACCO

ONE STOP SHOP FOOD MART
ONE STOP SHOP FOOD MART
PARKSIDE FOOD STORE INC
PAYLESS FOOD MART, INC.
PEE WEE"S

PERFECT FOOD & LIQUOR
Pure Kitchen Catering

QUAY

QUICK COMM. FOOD MART
RAYYAN TRADING, INC.
REDAPPLE FOOD MART
RIDGEWAY FOOD MARKET INC.
RITE PRICE FOOD
ROSELAND FRESH MART INC.
ROSIE'S FOODS

SAGINAW FOOD MART INC.

3551 N SHEFFIELD
6223 W 63RD

11250 S MICHIGAN
4351 S COTTAGE GROVE
1158 W MARQUETTE
6359 S KEDZIE

1538 E 87TH

5318 W MADISON
451-453 N ELIZABETH
465 E ILLINOIS

72E 71ST

6801 S PULASKI

722 N CICERO

3728 W DIVISION
5606-12 W DIVISION
209 E 103RD

6458 S STONY ISLAND
2635 E 79TH

SAKO RESTAURANT AND GROCERY IN1000 W 63RD

SAMER FOOD INC
SAVECO EXPRESS CO

6250 S MORGAN
3335 W CHICAGO

SAVE WAY WAREHOUSE MARKET INC.5450 W HARRISON

S L DISCOUNT, INC.

4153 W MADISON

S & M CONVENIENT DISCOUNT STORE4156 W NORTH

S & T 79TH FOOD MART, INC.
STOP & SAVE

SUNSHINE FOOD MART.
SWAGGER BAR & GRILL
TAGA MARATHON

TAMPICO CLUB INC
TAVEONS GROCERIES

THE PARTHENON RESTAURANT

2455 W 79TH
2623-2625 E 83RD
1200 W 69TH
5048-5050 S PRAIRIE
7858 S WESTERN
3800 S KEDZIE

4335 W MADISON
314 S HALSTED

THREE BROTHERS FOOD MART # 2, IN220 N HOMAN

THREE STOOGES FOOD MART, INC
TITTO QUICK STOP FOOD STORE

TRIPLE C GROCERY & DELI
UPTOWN PANTRY INC.
WAFFLES

5933 W MADISON

4759 W LAKE

4948 W CHICAGO

4759 N SHERIDAN
3611-3617 N BROADWAY

WASHINGTON FOOD MART & CELLULA3208 W WASHINGTON

712

02/10/2016
05/04/2017
07/01/2016
06/29/2016
04/07/2017
02/14/2017
07/07/2016
08/31/2017
01/12/2016
04/20/2016
07/19/2016
08/01/2017
05/08/2017
02/14/2017
05/31/2016
08/02/2016
11/15/2016
03/01/2017
07/27/2017
03/10/2017
11/18/2015
08/25/2016
12/13/2016
04/06/2017
07/28/2017
09/29/2016
07/14/2016
07/27/2017
09/20/2017
05/30/2017
01/04/2017
11/21/2016
02/16/2017
07/27/2016
04/20/2017
11/18/2015
07/19/2017
05/18/2016
02/22/2017
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Non-Liguor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of

November 1, 2017

WEST SIDE FOOD MART | 500 S CICERO 07/26/2016
WEST SIDE SHOP & SAVE 4024 W 16TH 07/08/2016
WINCHESTER MINI MART 1905 W 87TH 12/19/2016
WINDY CITY FOOD MART, INC. 8211 S ASHLAND 11/28/2016
WIRELESS 1-2-3 6653 S CALIFORNIA 10/05/2016
W M MART, INC. 11617 S HALSTED 07/13/2017
ZAPATISTA 1307 S WABASH 01/05/2016
Z&S Express Market Inc 1728 E 79TH 02/10/2017
Sub-Total: 159

Scale Certification (0 - 24,000 Ibs)

Business Name Address m

67TH ONE STOP FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 1508 E 67TH 11/15/2016
FRANK FOOD MART 5050 W MADISON 05/23/2016
LOOMIS FOOD MARKET 6859 S LOOMIS 05/03/2017
MAYFAIR MARKET 4728 N PULASKI 10/17/2016
ROSIE'S FOODS 6458 S STONY ISLAND 11/15/2016
SAGINAW FOOD MART INC. 2635 E 79TH 03/01/2017
SAGINAW FOOD MART INC. 2635 E 79TH 03/03/2017
Z&S Express Market Inc 1728 E 79TH 02/10/2017
Z&S Express Market Inc 1728 E 79TH 02/14/2017
Sub-Total: 9

Secondhand Dealer

| GusiessName __Address _____Dats

DISCOUNT DOLLAR PLUS 10634 S HALSTED 08/01/2016
Sub-Total: 1

Secondhand Dealer (No Valuable Objects)

Business Name Address m

THE CONNECT 1534 E 75TH 01/18/2017
WIRELESS 1-2-3 6653 S CALIFORNIA 10/05/2016
WIRELESS PLUS & ACCESSORIES, INC7113 S STATE 11/14/2016
Sub-Total: 3
Tobacco
| BusinessName | Address ____ Date |
12 3 MINI MART INC. 9101 S COTTAGE GROVE 02/22/2017
67TH ONE STOP FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 1508 E 67TH 11/15/2016
77TH STREET FOOD MART 7701 S HALSTED 11/23/2016
79TH FOOD MART, INC. 313 W 79TH 07/27/2017
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Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History within the past two years, as of

November 1, 2017

ABC CELLULAR

ABC CHOICE

ADAM & ARAM CORPORATION
AD DISCOUNT STORE
ALHOBATI FOOD MART, INC.
ALL STAR

AL'S FOOD & DELI

A & M DOLLAR STORE

AMIGO FOOD MART

AMSTAR

A PLUS MINI MART

APRIL FOOD MARKET, INC.

A & S FOOD MART # 1, INC.
AUSTIN GROCERY

BABA BAZAR CASH & CARRY
BARAKAH FOOD MART INC.
BARNEY'S MART, INC.

BEN SALEM FOOD MARKET
BIG SAMS FOOD & CELLULAR

BIG SAM'S FOOD & LIQUOR, INC.

BP

BUY LOW LIQUORS
CHARLIE'S FRESH MART
CHAZ FOOD & LIQUOR, INC.
CHICAGO MINI MART
CITGO

CITGO

CITGO FUEL & MINI MART
CITGO FUEL & MINI-MART

COMMUNITY FOOD CENTER INC.

CORNER STORE
CRANDON SUPERMARKET
D AND Y GROCERY
DANIYAL MART, CORP.
DEVON N LEAVITT MART
DISCOUNT DOLLAR PLUS
DIVISION FOOD MARKET
DOLLAR BUSTER #2

11647 S HALSTED

10315 S HALSTED

5145 W DIVISION

345 E 79TH

8900 S COTTAGE GROVE
2310 E 79TH

2257 W TAYLOR

2558 E 79TH

1859 N KIMBALL

5501 S ASHLAND

4737 W NORTH

2340 W 69TH

2701 E79TH

5431 W CHICAGO

2044 W DEVON

6658 N CLARK

2637 W 63RD

3452 - 3454 W CHICAGO
333 W 119TH

1636-1638 W 69TH
8642-8650 S MORGAN
4301 W NORTH

156 W 95TH

6647 S HALSTED

3925 W CHICAGO

2006 W 55TH

8721 S COTTAGE GROVE
6700 S COTTAGE GROVE
1900 S PULASKI

5701 S SANGAMON

3579 W DICKENS

2238 E 71ST

8200 S COTTAGE GROVE
11957 S HALSTED

2150 W DEVON

10634 S HALSTED

4201 W DIVISION

2336 S KEDZIE

DOLLAR DAY PLUS & FOOD MART, INC4236 W NORTH
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09/08/2017
10/17/2016
04/07/2017
01/29/2016
10/31/2016
05/04/2017
06/02/2017
04/04/2016
02/14/2017
06/24/2016
12/13/2016
05/23/2017
01/24/2017
01/30/2017
05/19/2017
05/04/2017
08/03/2017
02/07/2017
07/19/2017
05/16/2016
10/18/2016
07/25/2016
03/22/2016
05/02/2016
03/27/2017
02/27/2017
01/29/2016
07/08/2016
12/19/2016
11/21/2016
11/28/2016
05/08/2017
09/07/2017
08/16/2016
08/30/2017
08/01/2016
05/23/2016
08/17/2016
11/03/2016
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DOLLAR PLUS

DOLLAR QUICK MART, INC.

EL MECADO BARATO
EXCLUSIVE COMMUNICATIONS

205 W 103RD

4074 W 26TH

5206 W DIVERSEY
857-859 W 87TH

EXPRESS DOLLAR STORE & MORE, IN 4805 W MADISON

EXPRESS FOR LESS
FALCON FOOD & LIQUOR

FARMER'S FRESH MEAT MART, INC.
FIVE STARZ FOOD MART COMPANY

FUEL ZONE
GARCIA QUICK MART, INC.
GAS CENTER

GQ GROCERY & FAST FOOD, INC.

HALSTED FOOD
HOWARD FOOD MARKET, INC.
INGLESIDE FOODS INC

IN & OUT FOOD CENTERS
| & O FOOD MART INC.
IRVING FOOD, INC,

| Z FOOD MART

1ZZY'S STOP N SHOP

J & C FINER FOOD INC
JOE'S FOOD MART
JORDAN GROCERY

KING DRIVE DOLLAR STORE, INC.

KING GYROS

LION TOBACCO

L M B FOOD MART, INC.
LOCO SAVINGS, INC.
LOOMIS FOOD MARKET
LUCKY QUICK PICK
MADISON MINI MART
MANA DISCOUNT, INC.
MARATHON
MARATHON
MARATHON GAS

MARTHA'S FOOD MARKET CO., INC.

MAX QUICK MART, INC.
M & B DISCOUNT STORE, INC.

5826 W DIVISION
5000 W DIVISION
457 E 79TH

7855 S HALSTED
130 E 71ST

5510 S ASHLAND
3037 W 63RD

1542 W 69TH

7349 S HALSTED
3904 W ROOSEVELT
921 E79TH

2635 E 79TH

1359 W 79TH

3600 W IRVING PARK
2624 W NORTH

8647 S COTTAGE GROVE

2759 W JACKSON
10316 S HALSTED
5652 W DIVISION
414 E71ST

7904 S VINCENNES
6610 W NORTH
2439 W 63RD

224 W 318ST

6859 S LOOMIS
5001 N BROADWAY
5144 W MADISON
9531 S JEFFERY
10301 S KEDZIE
2800 W 63RD
8100-8102 S ASHLAND
4459 W DIVERSEY
6005 S ASHLAND
8318 S ASHLAND
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03/01/2016
09/29/2016
04/07/2017
11/02/2015
08/25/2016
04/05/2017
10/26/2016
05/08/2017
01/30/2017
06/15/2017
08/28/2017
01/12/2017
11/02/2015
03/07/2017
02/22/2017
12/14/2016
02/24/2016
04/20/2016
05/26/2017
12/14/2016
12/13/2016
11/28/2016
04/20/2016
04/07/2017
10/27/2016
10/19/2017
09/07/2017
05/17/2017
08/11/2017
03/10/2017
12/13/2016
07/19/2016
12/20/2016
09/30/2016
07/13/2017
07/19/2017
02/27/2017
12/13/2016
10/26/2016
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MERRILL FOOD 2122 E71ST 01/30/2017
MIDWAY GASMART / BP TOGO 4710 W 63RD 05/25/2016
MID WEST GROCERIES 5453 W MADISON 11/01/2017
M. L. K. CONVENIENT STORE, INC. 5540 W NORTH 05/26/2017
MORE FOR LESS 4851 W CHICAGO 06/15/2017
MUNCHIES FOOD MART, INC. 1326 W 111TH 01/12/2017
NAIM FINER FOODS INCORPORATED 2501 E 106TH 11/28/2016
NEW YORK DOLLAR & FOOD 122 E 35TH 05/19/2016
NYC FOOD & CELLULAR 8550 S STONY ISLAND 08/01/2016
ONE STOP CELLULAR & TOBACCO 6223 W 63RD 05/04/2017
PARKSIDE FOOD STORE INC 1158 W MARQUETTE 04/07/2017
PAYLESS FOOD MART, INC. 6359 S KEDZIE 02/14/2017
PERFECT FOOD & LIQUOR 5318 W MADISON 08/31/2017
PRO SMOKER 4100 W ARMITAGE 03/16/2017
QUICK COMM. FOOD MART 72E 71ST 07/19/2016
REDAPPLE FOOD MART 722 N CICERO 05/08/2017
RITE PRICE FOOD 5606-12 W DIVISION 05/31/2016
ROSIE'S FOODS 6458 S STONY ISLAND 11/15/2016
SAGINAW FOOD MART INC. 2635 E 79TH 03/01/2017
SAMER FOOD INC 6250 S MORGAN 03/10/2017
SINBAD HOOKAH 1129 W TAYLOR 05/17/2016
S L DISCOUNT, INC. 4153 W MADISON 12/13/2016
S & M CONVENIENT DISCOUNT STORE4156 W NORTH 04/06/2017
SMILE DOLLAR 740 E 83RD 02/01/2017
S & T 79TH FOOD MART, INC. 2455 W 79TH 07/28/2017
STOP & SAVE 2623-2625 E 83RD 09/29/2016
SUNSHINE FOOD MART. 1200 W 69TH 07/14/2016
TAGA MARATHON 7858 S WESTERN 09/20/2017
TAMPICO CLUB INC 3800 S KEDZIE 05/30/2017
THE CONNECT 1534 E 75TH 01/18/2017
THREE BROTHERS FOOD MART # 2, IN220 N HOMAN 02/16/2017
THREE STOOGES FOOD MART, INC 5933 W MADISON 07/27/2016
TITTO QUICK STOP FOOD STORE 4759 W LAKE 04/20/2017
TONY'S FOOD MARKET 6249 S RACINE 07/18/2016
TRIPLE C GROCERY & DELI 4948 W CHICAGO 11/18/2015
UPTOWN PANTRY INC. 4759 N SHERIDAN 07/19/2017
WASHINGTON FOOD MART & CELLULA3208 W WASHINGTON 02/22/2017
WESTERN WIRELESS 2408 W 71ST 10/31/2016
WEST SIDE FOOD MART | 500 S CICERO 07/26/2016
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WEST SIDE SHOP & SAVE 4024 W 16TH 07/08/2016
WINCHESTER MINI MART 1905 W 87TH 12/19/2016
WINDY CITY FOOD MART, INC. 8211 S ASHLAND 11/28/2016
WIRELESS 1-2-3 6653 S CALIFORNIA 10/05/2016
WIRELESS PLUS & ACCESSORIES, INC7113 S STATE 11/14/2016
Z&S Express Market Inc 1728 E 79TH 02/10/2017
Sub-Total: 127

Valet Parking Operator

| BusiessName __Address ____Das

312 VALET, LLC 6699 N NORTHWEST 05/17/2017

PARK VALET CHICAGO INC. 6717 N OLMSTED 10/03/2016

THE PARTHENON RESTAURANT 314 S HALSTED 11/21/2016
Sub-Total: 3

Total per report: 730
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